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Name  Institution Mail  

Michael C. Bosscher Hanze University of Applied Sciences 
Groningen 

m.c.bosscher@pl.hanze.nl 

Floris Boogaard Hanze University of Applied Sciences 
Groningen 

floris.boogaard@tauw.com 

Arjen Grent Hoogheemraadschap Hollands Noorder-
kwartier 

a.grent@hhnk.nl 

Ilke Borowski-Maaser Interessen Im Fluss bm@interessen-im-fluss.de 

Niels Philip Jensen KL npj@kl.dk 

Susanne Mortensen Limfjordssekretariatet susanne.mortensen@aalborg.dk 

Niels Vedel Limfjordssekretariatet niels.vedel@aalborg.dk 

Torben Bramming Jør-
gensen 

Limfjordssekretariatet torben.joergensen@aalborg.dk 

Hanna-Mari Pekkarinen 
Rieppo 

Länsstyrelsen Västra Götalands län hanna-mari.pekkarinen.ri-
eppo@lansstyrelsen.se 

Mette Lise Ginnerup NIRAS mlg@niras.dk 

Silke Mollenhauer OOWV mollenhauer@oowv.de  

Silke Bücker OOWV buecker@oowv.de 

Irene Asta Wiborg SEGES iaw@seges.dk 

Sebastian Piet Zacho SEGES seza@seges.dk 

Flemming Gertz SEGES flg@seges.dk 

Björn Lagerdahl Skagerrak and Kattegatt Water District 
Authority (SKWDA).  

bjorn.lagerdahl@lansstyrelsen.se 

Ylva Engwall Swedish Agency for  
Marine and Water Management 

Ylva.engwall@havochvatten.se 

Peter Nolbrant Swedish Agency for  
Marine and Water Management 

Peter.nolbrant@havochvatten.se 

Jonas Svensson Swedish Agency for  
Marine and Water Management 

Jonas.svensson@havochvatten.se 

Barry Bendall The Rivers Trust Barry@theriverstrust.org 

Jayne Mann The Rivers Trust jayne.mann@theriverstrust.org 

Dan Turner The Yorkshire Dales Rivers Trust dan.turner@ydrt.co.uk 

Morten Graversgaard Aarhus Universitet morten.graversgaard@agro.au.dk 
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